©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
1   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
The RHB04 Series Round High Bay features high luminous efficacy
combined with excellent build quality, a CRI of >80, and corrosion

BLANK - 120-277VAC
-347 - 120-347VAC
ORDERING GUIDE
RHB04 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
150 lm/W (Standard) Example: LLTVRHB04-100D-40
SKU Root Wattage / Lumens Driver Type CCT CRI Voltage
LLTVRHB04- 100 - 100W, 18,000 lumens
120 - 120W, 21,500 lumens
150 - 150W, 26,000 lumens
200 - 200W, 34,400 lumens
240 - 240W, 41,300 lumens
310 - 310W, 53,400 lumens
D - 0-10V Dimmable -40 - 4000K
-50 - 5000K
8H - 80 BLANK - 120-277VAC
-347 - 120-347VAC -480 -
277-480VAC
150 - 150/120/100W, 26,000 lumens
240 - 240/160/115/70W, 36,300 lumens
310 - 310/270/240W, 53,400 lumens
W - Wattage Selectable BLANK - 120-277VAC
-347 - 120-347VAC
170 lm/W (High Lumen) Example: LLTVRHB04-100D-408H
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS 100W, 120W, 150W 200W, 240W 310W
Product Dimension 345 x 345 x 145 mm 380 x 380 x 145 mm 410 x 410 x 235 mm
Luminaire Net Weight 2.05 kgs 2.75 kgs 3.95 kgs
Gross Weight 3 kgs 3.97 kgs 5.7 kgs
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
4   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (CONT’D)
RHB04 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
©LED Living Technology.   All rights reserved.
3615 Davisville Rd, Hatboro, PA 19040 • 215.633.1558 • email: sales@LEDLivingTechnology.com
5   |   7
Project Name: _______________________________________________________
Ordering #: _______________________________ Type: _____________________
PERFORMANCE
RHB04 Series Round High Bay
Commercial & Industrial Buildings
Model CRI Wattage Lumens Efficacy
LLTVRHB04-100D-XX 80 100 15,300 153
LLTVRHB04-100D-XX8H 80 100 18,000 180
LLTVRHB04-120D-XX 80 120 18,500 154
LLTVRHB04-120D-XX8H 80 120 21,500 179
LLTVRHB04-150D-XX
LLTVRHB04-150W-XX
LLTVRHB04-150WCS
80 150 23,000 153
LLTVRHB04-150D-XX8H
LLTVRHB04-150W-XX8H
80 150 26,000 173
LLTVRHB04-200D-XX 80 200 31,000 155
LLTVRHB04-200D-XX8H 80 200 34,400 172
LLTVRHB04-240D-XX
LLTVRHB04-240W-XX
LLTVRHB04-240WCS
80 240 36,300 151
LLTVRHB04-240D-XX8H
LLTVRHB04-240W-XX8H
80 240 41,300 172
LLTVRHB04-310D-XX
LLTVRHB04-310W-XX
LLTVRHB04-310WCS
80 310 47,000 152
LLTVRHB04-310D-XX8H